
NXT GP Emmen
NXT Racing

19 - 20 september 2020
Uitslag van Vrije Training 2: rechtsom
Cadet 160 - Parolin Rocky

Pottendijk - 891 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hKls PIC Laps

24 Levi Dries 50.232 9  1 63.93C160R 1 10 

4 Giel Huntink 50.761 9 0.529 2 0.529 63.26C160 1 10 

31 Dylano Winkel 50.914 6 0.153 3 0.682 63.07C160 2 10 

52 Mike Raateland 51.345 9 0.431 4 1.113 62.54C160 3 10 

82 Leon Lijnsvelt 52.031 9 0.686 5 1.799 61.72PaRo 1 10 

12 Devon Hagelen 52.032 9 0.001 6 1.800 61.72PaRo 2 10 

45 Danny Stiggelbout 52.143 8 0.111 7 1.911 61.58C160 4 9 

95 Luciano Di Magio 52.224 8 0.081 8 1.992 61.49PaRo 3 10 

3 Djustin Winkel 52.447 9 0.223 9 2.215 61.23C160R 2 10 

17 Teis Fischer 52.671 10 0.224 10 2.439 60.97C160R 3 10 

14 Wayne Severijn 52.919 7 0.248 11 2.687 60.68C160R 4 8 

15 Vince Dries 53.321 7 0.402 12 3.089 60.22C160R 5 8 

56 Anouk Pater 53.326 10 0.005 13 3.094 60.22C160R 6 10 

87 Jordi Broekman 53.559 5 0.233 14 3.327 59.96C160R 7 10 

39 Ian Prins 54.207 8 0.648 15 3.975 59.24C160R 8 9 

66 Fleur Zijm 54.647 6 0.440 16 4.415 58.76C160R 9 9 

10 Stijn Bakker 55.763 2 1.116 17 5.531 57.59C160R 10 4 

7 Fedde Bakker 55.825 7 0.062 18 5.593 57.52C160R 11 8 

6 Senna Spigt 56.464 6 0.639 19 6.232 56.87C160R 12 9 

115 Jamie van Dijk 57.238 2 0.774 20 7.006 56.10C160R 13 3 

687 Martien Schrama 58.037 3 0.799 21 7.805 55.33C160R 14 7 

54 Stein Snoeij 1:05.123 3 7.086 22 14.891 49.31C160R 15 8 

8 Roan Keizer  23 C160 5  

21 Temmo Koopmans  24 PaRo 4  

27 Max vd Meer  25 C160R 16  

47 Jorn Jelle Bremer  26 PaRo 5  

48 Roxanne Lantinga  27 C160 6  

81 Wesly Bakker  28 C160R 17  
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